
Anamosa Invitational
MS Girls - 2-Miles Girls       Jones County Central Park, Center Junction, IA     Saturday, September 28, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Solon                          2    7    8   12   20   35   36   =  49      14:38      1:33
    2   Linn-Mar                       5   11   15   23   29   31   33   =  83      15:00      1:30
    3   Monticello                     6   10   17   24   39   40   41   =  96      15:14      2:26
    4   Anamosa                        3    4   19   25   47   50   56   =  98      15:11      3:22
    5   Tipton                        16   18   27   32   38   59   66   = 131      15:36      1:23
    6   Marquette Catholic-Bellevue   13   21   26   28   55   60   65   = 143      15:48      2:41
    7   Cascade                       14   30   34   45   46             = 169      16:13      2:18
    8   Springville-Central City       1    9   58   61   62   63        = 191      17:05      6:15
    9   Mount Vernon-Lisbon           22   37   44   48   51   54   57   = 202      16:42      2:05
   10   Regis-LaSalle                 42   43   49   52   53   64        = 239      17:13      0:39

 Incomplete Teams:  Andrew

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Regan Gorman                 7     Springville-Central City          13:19      6:39
      2       2   Sophie Nicol                 8     Solon                             13:46      6:53
      3       3   Emma Duncan                  8     Anamosa                           13:55      6:57
      4       4   Claire Duncan                8     Anamosa                           14:03      7:01
      5       5   Grace Ahlers                 8     Linn-Mar                          14:10      7:05
      6       6   Paige Holub                  8     Monticello                        14:10      7:05
      7       7   Erin Kerkhoff                7     Solon                             14:27      7:13
      8       8   Mallory Miller               8     Solon                             14:43      7:21
      9       9   Elle Scriver                 7     Springville-Central City          14:45      7:22
     10      10   Jordyn Patterson             8     Monticello                        14:52      7:26
     11      11   Meghan Mather                7     Linn-Mar                          14:53      7:26
     12      12   Saige Hauer                  7     Solon                             14:54      7:27
     13      13   Annika Frank                 8     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       14:54      7:27
     14      14   Madeline Rhomberg            7     Cascade                           14:55      7:27
     15      15   Abigail Van Rheenen          8     Linn-Mar                          14:55      7:27
     16      16   Zoe Rezac                    8     Tipton                            15:04      7:32
     17      17   Sophia Ahlrichs              7     Monticello                        15:06      7:33
     18      18   Alex Weise                   7     Tipton                            15:08      7:34
     19      19   Jessie Frasher               7     Anamosa                           15:09      7:34
     20      20   Madysen Hess                 8     Solon                             15:19      7:39
     21      21   Ashley Koos                  8     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       15:22      7:41
     22      22   Emily Friedman               8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               15:22      7:41
     23      23   Alexa Abouassaly             7     Linn-Mar                          15:24      7:42
     24      24   Rachel Larabee               8     Monticello                        15:26      7:43
     25      25   Aly Sayre                    7     Anamosa                           15:31      7:45
     26      26   MacEy Kremer                 7     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       15:33      7:46
     27      27   Tiffany Schott               8     Tipton                            15:34      7:47
     28      28   Brooklyn Moore               7     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       15:34      7:47
     29      29   Sophia Abodeely              8     Linn-Mar                          15:40      7:50
     30      30   Madison Kelchen              7     Cascade                           15:42      7:51
     31      31   Ciera Hansen                 7     Linn-Mar                          15:44      7:52
     32      32   Ashley Mente                 8     Tipton                            15:45      7:52
     33      33   Melaena Holm                 8     Linn-Mar                          15:53      7:56
     34           Elizabeth Wild               8     Linn-Mar                          15:54      7:57
     35      34   Rachel Trumm                 7     Cascade                           16:12      8:06
     36           Emily Wolfe                  8     Linn-Mar                          16:16      8:08
     37           Jill Bennett                 7     Linn-Mar                          16:19      8:09
     38      35   Jacey Hancox                 7     Solon                             16:19      8:09
     39      36   Faye Duster                  8     Solon                             16:22      8:11
     40           Emma Behrens                 8     Linn-Mar                          16:24      8:12
     41      37   Clara Conroy                 7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:25      8:12
     42      38   Emmarie Huseman              8     Tipton                            16:28      8:14
     43      39   Sami Fritz                   8     Monticello                        16:37      8:18
     44           Calista Haasl                7     Solon                             16:39      8:19
     45      40   Meredith Melchert            8     Monticello                        16:41      8:20
     46           Jayna Koffron                7     Solon                             16:43      8:21
     47      41   Abbey Beem                   8     Monticello                        16:48      8:24
     48      42   Sydney Harris                7     Regis-LaSalle                     16:51      8:25
     49      43   Gemma Tursi                  8     Regis-LaSalle                     16:52      8:26
     50      44   Emma Walsh                   7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:54      8:27
     51           Emily Kurt                   8     Monticello                        16:55      8:27
     52      45   Becky Trumm                  7     Cascade                           17:00      8:30
     53           Aj Kendrick                  7     Linn-Mar                          17:01      8:30
     54           Anna Gambish                 8     Linn-Mar                          17:07      8:33
     55           Erin Pint                    8     Linn-Mar                          17:09      8:34
     56           Jeannie Jedlicka             7     Solon                             17:11      8:35
     57      46   Maddie Weber                 8     Cascade                           17:14      8:37
     58           Jabezz Husmann               7     Monticello                        17:14      8:37
     59      47   Annie Lin                    7     Anamosa                           17:18      8:39
     60      48   Paige Zaruba                 7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:19      8:39
     61           Chloe Fields                 8     Andrew                            17:20      8:40
     62           Presley Philipps             7     Solon                             17:22      8:41
     63      49   Isabelle Kaiser              8     Regis-LaSalle                     17:23      8:41
     64      50   Emily Tompkins               8     Anamosa                           17:24      8:42
     65      51   Grace Pisarik                8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:28      8:44
     66      52   Hanah Dake                   7     Regis-LaSalle                     17:28      8:44
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Anamosa Invitational
MS Girls - 2-Miles Girls       Jones County Central Park, Center Junction, IA     Saturday, September 28, 2013

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67      53   Annie Fettkerther            8     Regis-LaSalle                     17:31      8:45
     68      54   Clarissa Player              8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:31      8:45
     69      55   Gwen Davis                   7     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       17:35      8:47
     70      56   Haley Nelson                 7     Anamosa                           17:45      8:52
     71      57   Haley Krob                   8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:58      8:59
     72           Josie Crock                  8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:59      8:59
     73           Breanna Jones                8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:59      8:59
     74           McKenna Bell                 7     Monticello                        18:03      9:01
     75           Cailin Duffy                 7     Linn-Mar                          18:07      9:03
     76           Cheyenne Mann                7     Linn-Mar                          18:08      9:04
     77           Kirsten Loynachan            8     Linn-Mar                          18:08      9:04
     78           Kristina Schuring            7     Linn-Mar                          18:13      9:06
     79      58   Paige Wolf                   7     Springville-Central City          18:15      9:07
     80      59   Alyssa Elijah                8     Tipton                            18:23      9:11
     81           Becky Edwards                7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:24      9:12
     82           Kylee Lamm                   7     Solon                             18:26      9:13
     83           Samantha Back                7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:34      9:17
     84           Makayla Tompkins             8     Anamosa                           18:45      9:22
     85           Lauren Bishop                8     Linn-Mar                          18:46      9:23
     86           Maggie Lynott                8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:57      9:28
     87           Erin Marti                   8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:58      9:29
     88           Ryann Fall                   7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:00      9:30
     89           Jayden Thomas                7     Linn-Mar                          19:07      9:33
     90      60   Amanda Koos                  8     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       19:12      9:36
     91           Megan Bunce                  8     Linn-Mar                          19:15      9:37
     92      61   Madi Fah                     8     Springville-Central City          19:31      9:45
     93      62   Hannah Stuppi                7     Springville-Central City          19:35      9:47
     94      63   Jackie Whitson               7     Springville-Central City          19:36      9:48
     95      64   Eva Deegan                   8     Regis-LaSalle                     19:37      9:48
     96           Reegan Heele                 7     Solon                             19:51      9:55
     97           Chloe Thole                  8     Solon                             19:56      9:58
     98           Samantha Chiavetta           7     Linn-Mar                          19:56      9:58
     99           Kathryn Drum                 7     Solon                             19:57      9:58
    100           Katie Greiner                7     Linn-Mar                          19:57      9:58
    101           Breonna Hobbs                8     Solon                             20:05     10:02
    102           Madalyn Barkema              7     Monticello                        20:13     10:06
    103      65   Lauren Sieverding            7     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       20:38     10:19
    104           Lauren Till                  8     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       21:21     10:40
    105           Anjuli Alameddine            8     Linn-Mar                          21:40     10:50
    106           Emma Kelley                  7     Linn-Mar                          21:51     10:55
    107           Rebekah Simmons              7     Linn-Mar                          22:04     11:02
    108      66   Zoe Comstock                 8     Tipton                            23:15     11:37
    109           Taryn Hansen                 7     Solon                             24:57     12:28
    110           MacKenzie Moreland           7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               25:26     12:43
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Anamosa Invitational
MS Girls - 2-Miles Girls       Jones County Central Park, Center Junction, IA     Saturday, September 28, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Solon                             Score =   49
    2    Sophie Nicol, 8                13:46  6:53
    7    Erin Kerkhoff, 7               14:27  7:13
    8    Mallory Miller, 8              14:43  7:21
   12    Saige Hauer, 7                 14:54  7:27
   20    Madysen Hess, 8                15:19  7:39
   35    Jacey Hancox, 7                16:19  8:09
   36    Faye Duster, 8                 16:22  8:11
         Calista Haasl, 7               16:39  8:19
         Jayna Koffron, 7               16:43  8:21
         Jeannie Jedlicka, 7            17:11  8:35
         Presley Philipps, 7            17:22  8:41
         Kylee Lamm, 7                  18:26  9:13
         Reegan Heele, 7                19:51  9:55
         Chloe Thole, 8                 19:56  9:58
         Kathryn Drum, 7                19:57  9:58
         Breonna Hobbs, 8               20:05 10:02
         Taryn Hansen, 7                24:57 12:28

  2) Linn-Mar                          Score =   83
    5    Grace Ahlers, 8                14:10  7:05
   11    Meghan Mather, 7               14:53  7:26
   15    Abigail Van Rheenen, 8         14:55  7:27
   23    Alexa Abouassaly, 7            15:24  7:42
   29    Sophia Abodeely, 8             15:40  7:50
   31    Ciera Hansen, 7                15:44  7:52
   33    Melaena Holm, 8                15:53  7:56
         Elizabeth Wild, 8              15:54  7:57
         Emily Wolfe, 8                 16:16  8:08
         Jill Bennett, 7                16:19  8:09
         Emma Behrens, 8                16:24  8:12
         Aj Kendrick, 7                 17:01  8:30
         Anna Gambish, 8                17:07  8:33
         Erin Pint, 8                   17:09  8:34
         Cailin Duffy, 7                18:07  9:03
         Cheyenne Mann, 7               18:08  9:04
         Kirsten Loynachan, 8           18:08  9:04
         Kristina Schuring, 7           18:13  9:06
         Lauren Bishop, 8               18:46  9:23
         Jayden Thomas, 7               19:07  9:33
         Megan Bunce, 8                 19:15  9:37
         Samantha Chiavetta, 7          19:56  9:58
         Katie Greiner, 7               19:57  9:58
         Anjuli Alameddine, 8           21:40 10:50
         Emma Kelley, 7                 21:51 10:55
         Rebekah Simmons, 7             22:04 11:02

  3) Monticello                        Score =   96
    6    Paige Holub, 8                 14:10  7:05
   10    Jordyn Patterson, 8            14:52  7:26
   17    Sophia Ahlrichs, 7             15:06  7:33
   24    Rachel Larabee, 8              15:26  7:43
   39    Sami Fritz, 8                  16:37  8:18
   40    Meredith Melchert, 8           16:41  8:20
   41    Abbey Beem, 8                  16:48  8:24
         Emily Kurt, 8                  16:55  8:27
         Jabezz Husmann, 7              17:14  8:37
         McKenna Bell, 7                18:03  9:01
         Madalyn Barkema, 7             20:13 10:06

  4) Anamosa                           Score =   98
    3    Emma Duncan, 8                 13:55  6:57
    4    Claire Duncan, 8               14:03  7:01
   19    Jessie Frasher, 7              15:09  7:34
   25    Aly Sayre, 7                   15:31  7:45
   47    Annie Lin, 7                   17:18  8:39
   50    Emily Tompkins, 8              17:24  8:42
   56    Haley Nelson, 7                17:45  8:52
         Makayla Tompkins, 8            18:45  9:22

  5) Tipton                            Score =  131
   16    Zoe Rezac, 8                   15:04  7:32
   18    Alex Weise, 7                  15:08  7:34
   27    Tiffany Schott, 8              15:34  7:47
   32    Ashley Mente, 8                15:45  7:52
   38    Emmarie Huseman, 8             16:28  8:14
   59    Alyssa Elijah, 8               18:23  9:11
   66    Zoe Comstock, 8                23:15 11:37

  6) Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       Score =  143
   13    Annika Frank, 8                14:54  7:27
   21    Ashley Koos, 8                 15:22  7:41
   26    MacEy Kremer, 7                15:33  7:46
   28    Brooklyn Moore, 7              15:34  7:47
   55    Gwen Davis, 7                  17:35  8:47
   60    Amanda Koos, 8                 19:12  9:36
   65    Lauren Sieverding, 7           20:38 10:19
         Lauren Till, 8                 21:21 10:40

  7) Cascade                           Score =  169
   14    Madeline Rhomberg, 7           14:55  7:27
   30    Madison Kelchen, 7             15:42  7:51
   34    Rachel Trumm, 7                16:12  8:06
   45    Becky Trumm, 7                 17:00  8:30
   46    Maddie Weber, 8                17:14  8:37

  8) Springville-Central City          Score =  191
    1    Regan Gorman, 7                13:19  6:39
    9    Elle Scriver, 7                14:45  7:22
   58    Paige Wolf, 7                  18:15  9:07
   61    Madi Fah, 8                    19:31  9:45
   62    Hannah Stuppi, 7               19:35  9:47
   63    Jackie Whitson, 7              19:36  9:48

  9) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  202
   22    Emily Friedman, 8              15:22  7:41
   37    Clara Conroy, 7                16:25  8:12
   44    Emma Walsh, 7                  16:54  8:27
   48    Paige Zaruba, 7                17:19  8:39
   51    Grace Pisarik, 8               17:28  8:44
   54    Clarissa Player, 8             17:31  8:45
   57    Haley Krob, 8                  17:58  8:59
         Josie Crock, 8                 17:59  8:59
         Breanna Jones, 8               17:59  8:59
         Becky Edwards, 7               18:24  9:12
         Samantha Back, 7               18:34  9:17
         Maggie Lynott, 8               18:57  9:28
         Erin Marti, 8                  18:58  9:29
         Ryann Fall, 7                  19:00  9:30
         MacKenzie Moreland, 7          25:26 12:43

 10) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =  239
   42    Sydney Harris, 7               16:51  8:25
   43    Gemma Tursi, 8                 16:52  8:26
   49    Isabelle Kaiser, 8             17:23  8:41
   52    Hanah Dake, 7                  17:28  8:44
   53    Annie Fettkerther, 8           17:31  8:45
   64    Eva Deegan, 8                  19:37  9:48

 Incomplete Teams:

 Andrew
   61    Chloe Fields, 8             17:20     8:40
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